
Poseidon Swimming (VA-PSDN)
10800 Center View Drive, Richmond, VA 23235

Meet Entry Report

Meet: Central District 9-12 Year Old Championship (Location: NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, 12207 Gayton Road, Richmond, VA 23238, USA)
Date: 02/14/2020 - 02/16/2020 (Ageup Date: 02/13/2020)

# 11 Girl 11-12 400 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 4:13.60Y

1 Berney, Andra Zoe (12)

2 Parrott, Natalie Grace (12)

3 Damevski, Sasha Ilina (12)

4 Walker, Hana Song (11)

[Relay Team B] 4:32.76Y

1 Garcia, Yasmin Kiera (12)

2 Pew, Ashlyn Grace (12)

3 Pew, Isabella Faith (11)

4 Jaeger, Katelyn Eileen (11)

# 12 Boy 11-12 400 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 4:28.61Y

1 Franks, Benjamin Dalton (11)

2 Meyer, Jude H (11)

3 Liang, Kevin Yuxuan (11)

4 Gunter, Lucas Jeremiah (11)

# 21 Girl 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:53.45Y

1 Berney, Andra Zoe (12)

2 Bredbenner, Elsie Dorinda (12)

3 Reid, Lydia Eliana (12)

4 Parrott, Natalie Grace (12)

[Relay Team B] 1:59.80Y

1 Damevski, Sasha Ilina (12)

2 Garcia, Yasmin Kiera (12)

3 Walker, Hana Song (11)

4 Pew, Ashlyn Grace (12)

# 22 Boy 11-12 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:04.66Y

1 Franks, Benjamin Dalton (11)

2 Liang, Kevin Yuxuan (11)

3 Gunter, Lucas Jeremiah (11)

4 Meyer, Jude H (11)

[Relay Team B] 2:16.01Y

1 Males, Elias Joshua (11)

2 Szabo, Erik John (11)

3 Lins, David Fletcher (12)

4 Johnson, Jacob Taejuong (11)

# 35 Girl 9-10 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:38.05Y

1 McDermott, Natalie Anne (9)

2 Griscik, Natalie Grace (10)

3 Harris, Leila Chance (10)

4 Smith, Stella Parker (9)

# 36 Boy 9-10 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:13.57Y

1 Blashfield, William Hood (10)

2 Mariscalco, Ryan Matthew (10)

3 O'Shea, Joshua Kimball (10)

4 Fauth, Nolan Edward (10)

[Relay Team B] 2:23.56Y

1 Pew, Landon Carter (9)

2 Campbell, Ethan James (9)

3 Chapman, Jude Augustine (10)

4 Sady, Jackson Todd (10)

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:09.09Y

1 Berney, Andra Zoe (12)

2 McEntyre, Mallory Grace (12)

3 Parrott, Natalie Grace (12)

4 Bredbenner, Elsie Dorinda (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:14.06Y

1 Reid, Lydia Eliana (12)

2 Rooney, Bailey Jeanne (12)

3 Garcia, Yasmin Kiera (12)

4 Damevski, Sasha Ilina (12)

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:17.34Y

1 Franks, Benjamin Dalton (11)

2 Liang, Kevin Yuxuan (11)

3 Grau III, William Thomas (12)

4 Smith, London Matthew (11)

[Relay Team B] 2:33.82Y

1 Gunter, Lucas Jeremiah (11)

2 McGinnis, John Edward (11)

3 Meyer, Jude H (11)

4 Males, Elias Joshua (11)

# 57 Girl 9-10 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 3:16.01Y

1 Griscik, Natalie Grace (10)

2 McDermott, Natalie Anne (9)

3 Smith, Stella Parker (9)

4 Iverson, Anna Isabelle (10)

# 58 Boy 9-10 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:35.42Y

1 Jaeger, Reid Christopher (9)

2 Blashfield, William Hood (10)

3 O'Shea, Joshua Kimball (10)

4 Fauth, Nolan Edward (10)

[Relay Team B] 2:43.44Y

1 Chapman, Jude Augustine (10)

2 Campbell, Ethan James (9)

3 Pew, Landon Carter (9)

4 Sady, Jackson Todd (10)



Female Male Total

Individual Events 0 0 0

Individual Athletes 0 0 0

Relay Events 10

Relay Teams 17


